LED CENTER BASKET LUMINAIRE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
CRI
1’
 X
 4
’ 64082 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 120-277 3 500 3 440.6 80
64083 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 120-277 4 000 3 510.1 84
64084 LRCB/1X4/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 120-277 5 000 3 701.5 84
2’
 X
 2
’ 64085 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/35K/STD 36 120-277 3 500 3 440.6 84
64086 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/40K/STD 36 120-277 4 000 3 510.1 84
64087 LRCB/2X2/120-277V-DIM/36W/50K/STD 36 120-277 5 000 3 563.3 84
2’
 X
 4
’
64088 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/35K/STD 42 120-277 3 500 4 389.3 84
64089 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/40K/STD 42 120-277 4 000 4 410.4 84
64090 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/42W/50K/STD 42 120-277 5 000 4 504.8 84
64091 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/35K/STD 68 120-277 3 500 6 630.1 84
64092 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/40K/STD 68 120-277 4 000 6 303.7 84
64093 LRCB/2X4/120-277V-DIM/68W/50K/STD 68 120-277 5 000 7 072.8 84
IMPORTANT - READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLATION
• Installation and maintenance must be performed by licensed electricians only.
• To avoid risk of electric shock, make sure to turn off main power switch prior to installation or maintenance.
• Must be installed in compliance with National Electrical Code (NEC) in the US or Canadian Electrical Code in Canada.